
8.—7

CLASS I.—LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS- continued.

10

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
1892-93.

£

G-ENEEAL EXPENSES—continued.

VOTE No. 3-continued.

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Othee Chaeges—
Passages of Members
Printing ofHansard
Library
Extra assistance in Library and Mailman during Session
Cataloguing-Assistant in Library
Gas and Fuel
Electric Lighting, Hot Water, Heating, &c.
Expenses connected with Electric Lighting of Parliament

Buildings
Passages and Expenses of Witnesses attending Com-

mittees of both Houses
Translating Acts into Maori ...
Electrician
Contingencies

750
2,900

600
130
120
850
200

400
I10 i

400
25

100
350 :

11
12
13 J.

I

6,825

10,268Total—Vote No. 3 ...

TOTAL OE CLASS I. £16,055


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

