Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS I.—LEGISLATIVE DEPARTMENTS—continued.

tem.					1892	1892–93.	
					£	£	
	GENERAL EXPENSES—continued.						
-	VOTE No. 3—continued.						
.]	OTHER CHARGES-						
2	Passages of Members	•••	•••		750		
3	Printing of Hansard				2,900		
4	Library		•••		600		
5	Extra assistance in Library	and Mailr	nan during	Session	130		
6	Cataloguing-Assistant in Li	brary			120		
7	Gas and Fuel		***		850		
8	Electric Lighting, Hot Wat	er, Heatir	ıg, &c.		200	*	
9	Expenses connected with Electric Lighting of Parliament				ĺ		
- 1	Buildings		•••		400		
10	Passages and Expenses of	Witnesse	s attending	Com-			
	mittees of both Houses				400		
11	Translating Acts into Maor	i			25		
12	Electrician		•••		100		
13	Contingencies				350	*	
	· ·			-	6,825		
					1,020		
	Тотац—Vоте No. 3					10,268	
	TOTAL OF CLASS I			£16,055			